
********************************************* 
*  Mezinárodní mistrovská soutěž I. stupně  * 
*  2. Ranglistenlauf 2018                   * 
*  Altenberg/Teplice 03.06.18 3,5 MHz       * 
********************************************* 
 
Competition:  3.06.2018   from 9.15 
Band/Limit:   80-m-band / 150 min 
Competitors:  W12=9 W14=8 W16=9 W19=3 W20=8 W35=12 W50=8 W60=3 M12=4  
              M14=13 M16=15 M19=9 M20=17 M40=12 M50=16 M60=10 M70=3  
              - Clubs=159 +Hlp=181 
 
Place Name                     Club    Call     Run time  Fox   StNo 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Category   W12 
   1. Doubravová, Barbora      DCH0657             53'58   4      34 
   2. Hendrichová, Aneta       AFK0753             69'21   4       1 
   3. Novotná, Kristýna        DCH0655             71'01   4      37 
   4. Maierová, Victoria       DCH0753             75'51   4      36 
   5. Růžičková, Eliška        DCH0653             83'15   4      38 
   6. Fryšová, Andrea          DCH0760             85'22   4      35 
   7. Rálišová, Ida            FPA0652             86'19   4      76 
   8. Šimáčková, Daniela       DCH0654             91'07   4      39 
   9. Hažmuková, Jarmila       GBM0651             98'39   4      99 
 
Category   W14 
   1. Novotná, Michaela        FTU0551             34'46   4      92 
   2. Staňková, Věra           GBM0460             43'24   4     100 
   3. Sobotová, Alžběta        AFK0552             51'46   4       2 
   4. Gillarová, Laura         DCH0559             54'08   4      40 
   5. Klecová, Johana          FPA0452             56'11   4      77 
   6. Novotná, Barbora         FTU0552             56'30   4      93 
   7. Chárová, Anna            DCH0558             63'23   4      41 
   8. Marešová, Lenka          BKA0551             80'53   4      31 
 
Category   W16 
   1. Střítecká, Markéta       GBM0259             76'48   5     101 
   2. Jirásková, Barbora       FCS0351             83'26   5      74 
   3. Stahlová, Nela           DCH0256             90'15   5      44 
   4. Liďáková, Petra          DCH0257             94'27   5      43 
   5. Pastor, Linda            K07                102'09   5     139 
   6. Pastor, Melanie          K07                103'18   5     138 
   7. Bártová, Kristýna        ASP0353            105'07   5      12 
   8. Daňková, Dominika        DCH0258            112'24   5      42 
   9. Stárková, Kateřina       DCH0259            132'39   5      45 
 
Category   W19 
   1. Bouchalová, Justýna      FCL9951             74'12   5      71 
   2. Trpáková, Daniela        DCH0165             74'41   5      46 
   3. Sobotková, Anna          ASP0055             83'21   5      13 



 
Category   W20 
   1. Léharová, Alžběta        FPA9459             65'07   6      78 
   2. Berse, Kathrin           N28                 68'37   6     141 
   3. Marečková, Michaela      GBM9251             75'00   6     103 
   4. Matoušková, Barbora      AFK9751             76'01   6       3 
   5. Bžatková, Kateřina       GBM9752             80'25   6     102 
   6. Herashchenko, Dianora    C18                101'35   6     142 
   7. Šrůtová, Pavla           ASP9151            106'24   6      15 
   8. Havelková, Markéta       ASP9251            108'54   6      14 
 
Category   W35 
   1. Kulicka, Agata           POL     SQ5AXK      67'47   5     132 
   2. Janoušková, Blanka       ETE7352             69'24   5      67 
   3. Šimáčková, Jitka         FPA6952             70'16   5      79 
   4. Adámková, Blanka         DCH7852 OK1KCH      77'26   5      47 
   5. Hažmuková, Pavla         GBM7656             77'55   5     104 
   6. Ondrouchová, Ludmila     GBM7057            106'01   5     106 
   7. Matoušková, Martina      AFK6952            106'42   5       4 
   8. Kaiser, Henrike          B27                107'37   5     144 
   9. Jankovská, Alena         GBM6954            113'23   5     105 
  10. Unčovská, Martina        GBM7160            118'11   5     107 
  11. Šimlová, Hedvika         ASP7855            132'41   5      16 
  12. Cherniavsky, Inessa      C18                 61'12   4     143 
 
Category   W50 
   1. Drews, Brigitte          D06     DL7AFJ      78'10   4     145 
   2. Šrůtová, Marcela         ASP6351             84'58   4      20 
   3. Soukupová, Leona         ASP6552             90'22   4      19 
   4. Skřivanová, Dagmar       ASP6451             96'27   4      18 
   5. Stein, Carola            B01     DL2NBE     102'18   4     147 
   6. Čadová, Renata           FCL6651            103'57   4      72 
   7. Havelková, Hana          ASP6551            118'09   4      17 
   8. Roethe, Brigitte         P12                123'46   4     146 
 
Category   W60 
   1. Voráčková, Eliška        ASP5151             91'55   4      21 
   2. Látalová, Alexandra      GBM5851            141'14   4     109 
   3. Fekiačová, Mária         GBM5853             65'01   3     108 
 
Category   M12 
   1. Keil, Alexander          S09                 79'06   4     137 
   2. Hořejší, David           FPA0801            109'29   4      80 
   3. Nikodém, Ondřej          DCH0606             99'13   3      48 
   4. Kubisiak, Tomasz         POL                103'37   3     133 
 
Category   M14 
   1. Klec, Jakub              FPA0401             52'00   5      82 
   2. Unčovský, Jakub          GBM0418             58'09   5     115 
   3. Milanovský, Kryštof      BKA0401             61'16   5      32 



   4. Král, Petr               DCH0506             62'27   5      49 
   5. Hrouda, Šimon            GBM0504             73'12   5     111 
   6. Jelínek, Tomáš           FPA0404             78'45   5      81 
   7. Bičík, Vojtěch           FTU0503             98'08   5      94 
   8. Peřina, Jan              FPA0502            100'38   5      83 
   9. Ondrouch, Martin         GBM0508            102'12   5     114 
  10. Wollrab, Julius          S09     DE5JUW     104'24   5     172 
  11. Chmelík, Albert          GBM0408             92'17   4     112 
  12. Knebl, Šimon             GBM0517            109'00   3     113 
  13. Šiml, Václav             ASP0503            124'14   3      22 
 
Category   M16 
   1. Svatek, Samuel           DCH0205             53'26   5      50 
   2. Dukát, Šimon             ASP0301             53'34   5      23 
   3. Kolský, Pavel            ASP0201             54'08   5      24 
   4. Rullmann, Noah           S09     DO3NR       64'05   5     151 
   5. Trpák, Jan               DCH0309             74'31   5      51 
   6. Ráliš, Tomáš             FPA0302             77'56   5      85 
   7. Šafář, Matěj             ASP0204             78'26   5      26 
   8. Sobotka, Vojtěch         ASP0202             85'56   5      25 
   9. Pijus, Hubert            POL                 88'57   5     135 
  10. Mertlík, Jakub           FTU0301             96'26   5      95 
  11. Kretschmer, Jakob        S09     DO5JKR     113'34   5     150 
  12. Klec, Michal             FPA0202             77'39   4      84 
  13. Kubisiak, Witold         POL                 79'21   4     134 
  14. Kočí, Antonín            ELB0305             87'48   4      59 
  15. David, Ondřej            ELB0303             91'54   4      58 
 
Category   M19 
   1. Kinc, Martin             GBM9910             47'37   5     117 
   2. Bžatek, Vojtěch          GBM9902             59'20   5     116 
   3. Šrom, Dominik            GBM0002             59'37   5     118 
   4. Matoušek, Dalibor        AFK0001             64'47   5       5 
   5. David, Tomáš             ELB0004             65'50   5      60 
   6. Svatek, Daniel           DCH0113             75'30   5      53 
   7. Křen, Jakub              FPA0103             81'48   5      86 
   8. Kolafa, Martin           DCH0010             84'29   5      52 
   9. Gal, Janek               S09     DO3OA       91'11   5     149 
 
Category   M20 
   1. Oma, Jakub               FTU8002             51'57   6      97 
   2. Voráček, Michal          GNM8001             53'24   6     173 
   3. Šimáček, Ondřej          FPA9401             55'03   6      90 
   4. Hamák, Aleš              GBM8506             58'43   6     119 
   5. Šimáček, Martin          FPA9701             60'12   6      91 
   6. Lněnička, Jakub          FPA9205             60'18   6      89 
   7. Baxa, Jaromír ml.        ELB8201             62'21   6      61 
   8. Hergert, Alexander       C18     DE1ADH      62'54   6     152 
   9. Žáček, Matěj             GBM9806             77'56   6     121 
  10. Vlach, Miroslav ml.      DCH8901             85'01   6      54 



  11. Peč, Ondřej              ASP9803             87'47   6      27 
  12. Léhar, Adam              FPA9106             90'23   6      88 
  13. Košař, Jan               FPA9105            101'20   6      87 
  14. Látal, Tomáš             GBM9302            109'40   6     120 
  15. Stein, Nils              G19     DE5FOX     119'42   6     153 
  16. Voldřich, Dan            ASP9508            132'46   6      28 
  DSQ Gomzyk, Andriy           FTU8003             54'31   6      96 
 
Category   M40 
   1. Cherniavsky, Sergej      C18                 61'14   6     155 
   2. Žáček, Zbyněk            GBM7107             61'18   6     127 
   3. Šindelka, Antonín        GBM7205             64'46   6     125 
   4. Hrouda, Petr             GBM6903             67'43   6     124 
   5. Novotný, Tomáš           FTU7401             69'22   6      98 
   6. Bouchala, Jiří           FCL6901             69'59   6      73 
   7. Pastor, Kai              K07     DG0YT       73'12   6     156 
   8. Kubisiak, Marek          POL     SP2KMH      73'56   6     136 
   9. Hažmuk, Ivo              GBM7001             75'32   6     123 
  10. Glasnák, Vladimír        AFK7301             76'40   6       6 
  11. Halíř, Radim             AFK7003            103'37   6       7 
  12. Unčovský, Marek          GBM7109            111'08   6     126 
 
Category   M50 
   1. Zach, Jaroslav           ASP6601 OK1KYP      55'47   5      30 
   2. Mareček, Jiří            GBM5901 OK2BWN      56'21   5     129 
   3. Mokrý, Pavel             GBM6801 OK2PMA      56'24   5     130 
   4. Vlach, Miroslav st.      DCH6101             58'07   5      55 
   5. Milanovský, Zbyšek       BKA6501             66'07   5      33 
   6. Drews, Christian         D04     DL7APD      66'42   5     158 
   7. Látal, Miroslav          GBM6001 OK2LMX      74'18   5     128 
   8. Kaiser, Markus           B27                 75'38   5     161 
   9. Eichler, Gerald          Z21     DL1DSR      82'33   5     159 
  10. Jirásek, Karel           FCS6301             85'48   5      75 
  11. Koťátko, Jiří            ASP6202            100'53   5      29 
  12. Hendrich, Milan          AFK6802            101'16   5       9 
  13. Stein, Jens              B01     DL8KAN     101'31   5     162 
  14. Pohl, Walter             G10     DL5KCS     113'40   5     140 
  15. Fritzsche, Harald        S09     DD0VS      140'58   5     174 
  16. Hetland, Thomas          S09     DL8DXW     126'19   4     160 
 
Category   M60 
   1. Höfner, Bernd            H19     DL1AQ       71'17   4     166 
   2. Fekiač, Jozef st.        GBM5802             86'35   4     131 
   3. Roethe, Nicholas         P12     DF1FO       92'20   4     167 
   4. Wittek, Claus-Dieter     L03     DF8QJ       92'32   4     168 
   5. Ziesmer, Bernd           Y24     DK2IK       96'59   4     169 
   6. Hauser, Hans-jürgen      X41     DH1HH      118'58   4     165 
   7. Blomann, Antonín         AFK4901 OK1CRA     127'28   4      10 
   8. Schejbal, Ladislav       DCH5301 OK1VKB     128'04   4      56 
   9. Winter, Lubomír          AFK5101 OK1DPW     129'35   4      11 



  10. Götte, Heinrich          N06                 67'13   3     164 
 
Category   M70 
   1. Barg, Dieter             C13     DL9MFI      38'14   3     170 
   2. Hergert, Reinhard        C18     DJ1MHR      39'14   3     171 
   3. Jirásek, Jaroslav        DCH4701             62'14   3      57 
 
Helper:  Hilbert, Anja S47 -- Machová, Iveta CZE  
  Baxa, Jaromír sen. CZE -- Baxa, Jan CZE -- Baxovà, Marie CZE  
  Eichhorn, Udo S27 -- Hanzl, Peter X09 -- Klajl, Jan CZE  
  Klauck, Detlef Y24 -- Klíž, Michal CZE -- Mach, Pavel CZE  
  Machová, Pavla CZE -- Oehme, Olaf S47 -- Puschner, Evelyn S27  
  Samsony, Ota sen. CZE -- Suchá, Marcela CZE -- Suchý, Jiří CZE  
  Šatra, Jan CZE -- Jelínek, Stanislav CZE -- Lajtkep, Matěj CZE-- 
  Oliva, Jiří CZE -- Paulová, Miroslava CZE 
 
Organizer: Iveta Machova, Anja Hilbert  DG0YS 
 
********************************************* 
*  Mezinárodní mistrovská soutěž I. stupně  * 
*  2. Ranglistenlauf 2018                   * 
*  Altenberg/Teplice 02.06.18 144 MHz       * 
********************************************* 
 
Competition:  2.06.2018   from 11.00 
Band/Limit:   2-m-band / 150 min 
Competitors:  M12=2 M14=12 M16=12 M19=12 M20=17 M40=14 M50=17 M60=10  
              M70=3 W12=9 W14=8 W16=9 W19=3 W20=9 W35=11 W50=8 W60=3  
              - Clubs=159 +Hlp=177 
 
Place Name                     Club    Call     Run time  Fox   StNo 
---------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Category   M12 
   1. Nikodém, Ondřej          DCH0606             78'03   3      48 
   -  Kubisiak, Tomasz         POL                 96'30   B     133 
 
Category   M14 
   1. Klec, Jakub              FPA0401             39'07   4      82 
   2. Král, Petr               DCH0506             47'10   4      49 
   3. Unčovský, Jakub          GBM0418             49'29   4     115 
   4. Peřina, Jan              FPA0502             50'42   4      83 
   5. Milanovský, Kryštof      BKA0401             53'44   4      32 
   6. Knebl, Šimon             GBM0517             56'55   4     113 
   7. Jelínek, Tomáš           FPA0404             64'17   4      81 
   8. Bičík, Vojtěch           FTU0503             75'51   4      94 
   9. Chmelík, Albert          GBM0408             77'45   4     112 
  10. Ondrouch, Martin         GBM0508             78'16   4     114 
  11. Hrouda, Šimon            GBM0504             93'57   4     111 
  12. Šiml, Václav             ASP0503             97'29   4      22 
 



Category   M16 
   1. Trpák, Jan               DCH0309             60'26   5      51 
   2. Svatek, Samuel           DCH0205             64'26   5      50 
   3. Dukát, Šimon             ASP0301             66'31   5      23 
   4. Ráliš, Tomáš             FPA0302             67'06   5      85 
   5. Klec, Michal             FPA0202             75'17   5      84 
   6. David, Ondřej            ELB0303             78'56   5      58 
   7. Pijus, Hubert            POL                 79'39   5     135 
   8. Sobotka, Vojtěch         ASP0202             86'30   5      25 
   9. Šafář, Matěj             ASP0204             99'04   5      26 
  10. Kočí, Antonín            ELB0305             99'32   5      59 
  11. Kubisiak, Witold         POL                119'41   5     134 
  12. Mertlík, Jakub           FTU0301             94'33   4      95 
 
Category   M19 
   1. Kinc, Martin             GBM9910             57'58   6     117 
   2. Svatek, Daniel           DCH0113             58'45   6      53 
   3. Šrom, Dominik            GBM0002             58'58   6     118 
   4. Bžatek, Vojtěch          GBM9902             71'28   6     116 
   5. Matoušek, Dalibor        AFK0001             71'43   6       5 
   6. David, Tomáš             ELB0004             75'08   6      60 
   7. Křen, Jakub              FPA0103             95'06   6      86 
   8. Gal, Janek               S09     DO3OA       97'11   6     149 
   9. Kretschmer, Jakob        S09     DO5JKR      99'09   6     150 
  10. Kolafa, Martin           DCH0010            115'22   6      52 
  11. Rullmann, Noah           S09     DO3NR      139'58   6     151 
  12. Lajtkep, Matěj           ETE0003            146'57   6      69 
 
Category   M20 
   1. Šimáček, Ondřej          FPA9401             51'02   6      90 
   2. Oma, Jakub               FTU8002             52'48   6      97 
   3. Hergert, Alexander       C18     DE1ADH      56'54   6     152 
   4. Baxa, Jaromír ml.        ELB8201             57'31   6      61 
   5. Voráček, Michal          GNM8001             67'55   6     174 
   6. Baxa, Jan                ELB8402             68'33   6      62 
   7. Léhar, Adam              FPA9106             73'54   6      88 
   8. Stein, Nils              G19     DE5FOX      74'45   6     153 
   9. Gomzyk, Andriy           FTU8003             75'09   6      96 
  10. Vlach, Miroslav ml.      DCH8901             91'34   6      54 
  11. Šimáček, Martin          FPA9701             93'12   6      91 
  12. Peč, Ondřej              ASP9803            112'19   6      27 
  13. Látal, Tomáš             GBM9302            122'53   6     120 
  14. Košař, Jan               FPA9105            128'59   6      87 
  15. Lněnička, Jakub          FPA9205             50'48   5      89 
  16. Žáček, Matěj             GBM9806            128'35   5     121 
  17. Voldřich, Dan            ASP9508            141'45   5      28 
 
Category   M40 
   1. Pastor, Kai              K07     DG0YT       55'15   6     156 
   2. Cherniavsky, Sergej      C18                 65'16   6     155 



   3. Glasnák, Vladimír        AFK7301             72'08   6       6 
   4. Hrouda, Petr             GBM6903             73'53   6     124 
   5. Kubisiak, Marek          POL     SP2KMH      75'41   6     136 
   6. Hažmuk, Ivo              GBM7001             81'12   6     123 
   7. Bouchala, Jiří           FCL6901             90'53   6      73 
   8. Halíř, Radim             AFK7003             96'44   6       7 
   9. Novotný, Tomáš           FTU7401            100'34   6      98 
  10. Šindelka, Antonín        GBM7205            107'09   6     125 
  11. Žáček, Zbyněk            GBM7107            110'44   6     127 
  12. Unčovský, Marek          GBM7109            125'22   6     126 
  13. Klíž, Michal             ETE7501             66'22   5      70 
  14. Rullmann, Markus                            134'50   4     157 
 
Category   M50 
   1. Drews, Christian         D04     DL7APD      65'59   5     158 
   2. Mareček, Jiří            GBM5901 OK2BWN      66'13   5     129 
   3. Vlach, Miroslav st.      DCH6101             66'48   5      55 
   4. Milanovský, Zbyšek       BKA6501             67'26   5      33 
   5. Látal, Miroslav          GBM6001 OK2LMX      71'04   5     128 
   6. Zach, Jaroslav           ASP6601 OK1KYP      76'15   5      30 
   7. Mokrý, Pavel             GBM6801 OK2PMA      81'32   5     130 
   8. Eichler, Gerald          Z21     DL1DSR      84'01   5     159 
   9. Stein, Jens              B01     DL8KAN      87'57   5     162 
  10. Hetland, Thomas          S09     DL8DXW      91'12   5     160 
  11. Kaiser, Markus           B27                 96'08   5     161 
  12. Jirásek, Karel           FCS6301             97'44   5      75 
  13. Koťátko, Jiří            ASP6202            124'47   5      29 
  14. Hendrich, Milan          AFK6802            129'25   5       9 
  15. Jelínek, Stanislav       ELB6202            136'48   4      64 
  16. Fritzsche, Harald        S09     DD0VS      137'13   3     173 
  17. Pohl, Walter             G10     DL5KCS     127'13   2     140 
 
Category   M60 
   1. Roethe, Nicholas         P12     DF1FO       57'09   5     167 
   2. Fekiač, Jozef st.        GBM5802             75'40   5     131 
   3. Höfner, Bernd            H19     DL1AQ       80'40   5     166 
   4. Wittek, Claus-Dieter     L03     DF8QJ       84'36   5     168 
   5. Winter, Lubomír          AFK5101 OK1DPW      84'57   5      11 
   6. Götte, Heinrich          N06                 85'32   5     164 
   7. Schejbal, Ladislav       DCH5301 OK1VKB      87'58   5      56 
   8. Hauser, Hans-jürgen      X41     DH1HH       92'20   5     165 
   9. Blomann, Antonín         AFK4901 OK1CRA      95'44   5      10 
  10. Ziesmer, Bernd           Y24     DK2IK      100'36   5     169 
 
Category   M70 
   1. Jirásek, Jaroslav        DCH4701             61'30   4      57 
   2. Hergert, Reinhard        C18     DJ1MHR      64'50   4     171 
   3. Barg, Dieter             C13     DL9MFI      69'20   2     170 
 
Category   W12 



   1. Doubravová, Barbora      DCH0657             29'43   3      34 
   2. Maierová, Victoria       DCH0753             36'05   3      36 
   3. Novotná, Kristýna        DCH0655             41'49   3      37 
   4. Šimáčková, Daniela       DCH0654             43'08   3      39 
   5. Hendrichová, Aneta       AFK0753             48'30   3       1 
   6. Fryšová, Andrea          DCH0760             51'13   3      35 
   7. Růžičková, Eliška        DCH0653             53'42   3      38 
   8. Rálišová, Ida            FPA0652             58'14   3      76 
   9. Hažmuková, Jarmila       GBM0651             66'33   2      99 
 
Category   W14 
   1. Sobotová, Alžběta        AFK0552             25'18   4       2 
   2. Novotná, Barbora         FTU0552             29'41   4      93 
   3. Staňková, Věra           GBM0460             30'55   4     100 
   4. Novotná, Michaela        FTU0551             33'43   4      92 
   5. Klecová, Johana          FPA0452             34'41   4      77 
   6. Gillarová, Laura         DCH0559             46'42   4      40 
   7. Marešová, Lenka          BKA0551             65'12   4      31 
   8. Chárová, Anna            DCH0558             65'38   4      41 
 
Category   W16 
   1. Střítecká, Markéta       GBM0259             55'27   5     101 
   2. Liďáková, Petra          DCH0257             65'42   5      43 
   3. Jirásková, Barbora       FCS0351             84'48   5      74 
   4. Bártová, Kristýna        ASP0353             90'27   5      12 
   5. Stárková, Kateřina       DCH0259             91'12   5      45 
   6. Daňková, Dominika        DCH0258             93'00   5      42 
   7. Pastor, Melanie          K07                128'24   5     138 
   8. Stahlová, Nela           DCH0256            118'27   4      44 
   9. Pastor, Linda            K07                143'33   4     139 
 
Category   W19 
   1. Bouchalová, Justýna      FCL9951             64'29   5      71 
   2. Trpáková, Daniela        DCH0165             89'17   5      46 
   3. Sobotková, Anna          ASP0055             94'36   5      13 
 
Category   W20 
   1. Léharová, Alžběta        FPA9459             55'09   6      78 
   2. Bžatková, Kateřina       GBM9752             79'13   6     102 
   3. Marečková, Michaela      GBM9251             82'31   6     103 
   4. Matoušková, Barbora      AFK9751             84'24   6       3 
   5. Herashchenko, Dianora    C18                 85'14   6     142 
   6. Berse, Kathrin           N28                 91'34   6     141 
   7. Machová, Pavla           ETE8752            102'32   6      66 
   8. Šrůtová, Pavla           ASP9151            108'54   6      15 
   9. Havelková, Markéta       ASP9251            139'46   6      14 
 
Category   W35 
   1. Adámková, Blanka         DCH7852 OK1KCH      60'20   5      47 
   2. Hažmuková, Pavla         GBM7656             70'55   5     104 



   3. Šimáčková, Jitka         FPA6952             76'03   5      79 
   4. Ondrouchová, Ludmila     GBM7057             95'25   5     106 
   5. Kaiser, Henrike          B27                112'16   5     144 
   6. Jankovská, Alena         GBM6954            124'10   5     105 
   7. Cherniavsky, Inessa      C18                 92'31   4     143 
   8. Šimlová, Hedvika         ASP7855            147'57   4      16 
   9. Kulicka, Agata           POL     SQ5AXK      43'30   3     132 
  10. Unčovská, Martina        GBM7160            108'24   2     107 
  11. Matoušková, Martina      AFK6952            123'31   2       4 
 
Category   W50 
   1. Drews, Brigitte          D06     DL7AFJ      57'18   4     145 
   2. Čadová, Renata           FCL6651             65'01   4      72 
   3. Skřivanová, Dagmar       ASP6451             74'11   4      18 
   4. Šrůtová, Marcela         ASP6351             74'27   4      20 
   5. Havelková, Hana          ASP6551             78'15   4      17 
   6. Stein, Carola            B01     DL2NBE      79'06   4     147 
   7. Roethe, Brigitte         P12                 83'06   4     146 
   8. Soukupová, Leona         ASP6552             91'41   4      19 
 
Category   W60 
   1. Voráčková, Eliška        ASP5151             50'19   4      21 
   2. Látalová, Alexandra      GBM5851             81'25   4     109 
   3. Fekiačová, Mária         GBM5853             95'23   4     108 
 
Helper:  Hilbert, Anja S47 -- Machová, Iveta CZE  
  Baxa, Jaromír sen. CZE -- Baxovà, Marie CZE -- Eichhorn, Udo S27  
  Gansauge, Maik S27 -- Hanzl, Peter X09 -- Henke, Sven S27  
  Janoušková, Blanka CZE -- Klajl, Jan CZE -- Klauck, Detlef Y24  
  Mach, Pavel CZE -- Oehme, Olaf S47 -- Puschner, Evelyn S27  
  Samsony, Ota sen. CZE -- Suchá, Marcela CZE -- Suchý, Jiří CZE  
  Šatra, Jan CZE -- 
 
Organizer: Iveta Machova, Anja Hilbert  DG0YS 


